
2016 EVENTS

All events brought to 
you by Town of Luray 
& the community

FAMILY FUN     

YEAR LONG

This information 
generously 

sponsored by:

Your smiles are our specialty!

RACES • CELEBRATIONS • FESTIVALS • CONCERTS

Date & Time:	 Event & Location:
Sat. March 19
Registration: 9:45am	              Page County Sheriff’s Office Easter Egg Hunt,
Egg Hunt: 10am	              Ralph H. Dean Recreation Park

Sat. April 2, 9am	              Heritage Trout Day, Greenway
Sat. April 9, 9am	              Youth Trout Derby, Greenway/Green Section
Sat. April 23, 1pm	              Arbor Day Celebration, Yagers Spring
April 22-24, 8am-4pm           Tour of Page County Stage Race (Bicycle Race)
            Fri.	 April 22		  Shenandoah Street Sprints, Shenandoah
             Sat.	 April 23		  Hooray for Luray Road Race, Luray High School 
             Sun.	 April 24		  Luray Caverns Time Trial, Luray Caverns
			   Downtown Luray Criterium, Main Street

Fri. May 6, 7pm	              LDI Burner Barn Dance, Burner Barn, Luray Caverns
Sat. May 7, 10am-5pm            Festival of Spring, Main Street, Greenway
		              White & Blue Sections & Ruffner Plaza
Sun. May 8, TBA	              LDI Breakfast with Tiffany, Luray Fire Dept.
Sat. May 14, 21, 28 	              Farmer’s Market, Mechanic Street
                9am-1pm
Fri. May 20, 7pm	              Evenings on Main Concert Series Begins,
		               Ruffner Plaza
		               Featuring: TBA
Sat. May 28		               Lake Arrowhead Beach Open, Lake Arrowhead
Mon-Sat: 11am-6pm, Sun: Noon-6pm

Sat. June 4, 11, 18, 25	             Farmer’s Market, Mechanic Street
                9am-1pm
Fri. June 10, 7pm	               Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza
		               Featuring: TBA
Fri. June 17, 6pm-6am	              Relay for Life of Page County, Luray High School
Sat. June 18, 2pm-4pm              “Pup”arazzi Dog Show, Ruffner Plaza
Fri. June 24, 7pm	               Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza
		                Featuring: TBA
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Evenings on Main Rain Venue:
Performing Arts Luray

1 E. Main Street • Luray, VA 22835
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Date & Time:	 Event & Location:
Sat. July 2, 9, 16, 23, 30    Farmer’s Market, Mechanic Street
                9am-1pm
Mon. July 4, 10am	       Children’s Parade, Inn Lawn Park
Mon. July 4, 3pm-9pm	       4th of July Celebration, Greenway White Section
Fri. July 15, 7pm	       Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza
		        Featuring: TBA
Fri. July 29, 7pm	       Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza
		        Featuring: TBA
Sat. July 30, 7am-1pm	       Luray Triathlon Pre-Race Clinic, Lake Arrowhead
Sat. July 30, 6am-4pm	       Page Valley Road Race (bicycle race), Stanley

Sat. Aug 6, 7pm	       Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza
		        Featuring: TBA

Sat. Aug 6, 13, 20, 27         Farmer’s Market, Mechanic Street
                9am-1pm
Fri. Aug 19, 7pm	       Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza
		        Featuring: TBA

Sat.-Sun. Aug 20 & 21, 	       Luray International Triathlon & Luray Sprint Triathlon, 
             6am -4pm	       Lake Arrowhead
Sat.-Sat. Aug 20-27	       Page Valley Fair, Page County Fairgrounds
             4pm -11pm

Sat. Sept 3, 11am	       End of Summer Luau, Lake Arrowhead

Sat. Sept TBA                     Farmer’s Market, Mechanic Street
                9am-1pm
Sat. Sept TBA, TBA	       LDI Tailgate II, Luray Singing Tower
Mon. Sept 5, 11am-6pm    Last day Lake Arrowhead Beach is open, Lake Arrowhead
Fri. Sept 9, 7pm	       Evenings on Main Concert, Ruffner Plaza
		        Featuring: TBA
Sat. Sept 24, 7pm	       Evenings on Main Concert, Performing Arts Luray (PAL)
		        Featuring: TBA

Sat. Oct 1 		        Blue Ridge Mountain Mudurance 

Sat. Oct 15, 7am	       Page County Grown Century (Bicycle Fun Ride), VFW
Sun. Oct 30	                            LDI Trick or Treat, Main Street
Mon. Oct 31,	       Town of Luray Halloween Celebration, Ralph H. Dean Rec. Park
        6:30pm-9pm	       Costume Contest, 7pm, Field #5 Concession Stand

Nov - Dec	    	       “Shop Local” Holiday Events, Main Street
Sat. Nov 19, 9am	       LDI Luray Turkey Trot: 10K/5K/1K, Greenway
Sat. Nov 26, TBA	       LDI Small Business Saturday

Thur. Dec 1, 5pm-8pm	       Holiday Open House, Luray-Page County Chamber of Commerce
Sat. Dec 10, 6pm	       Christmas Parade & Holiday Community Reception,         
                                                Main Street & Performing Arts Luray (PAL)
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Visit luraypage.com for a complete 
listing of community and county events

Events Subject To Change.


